2.7. Students Satisfaction Survey

Questionnaire (No. of Respondents = 130)
Questions Significantly Very well Moderately Marginally Not at all

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,

1 student exchange, field visit, opportunities for students 39 19 53 18 1
The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates
2 you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 54 43 18 8 7

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course

3 outcomes and programme outcomes. 48 48 61 13 8
The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
4 providing right level of challenges 30 60 10 16 4

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
5 methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 23 58 13 33 30
Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

6 work 24 45 36 13 30

7 Subject Knowledge of the teachers 20 43 18 8 7

8 Communication skills of the teachers 26 61 13 5 3

9 Fairness of the internal evaluation process. 12 54 27 33 4
Efforts are made by the institute to increase the involvement of the

10 students in the curricular and extra curricular activities. 28 58 20 23 1
Efforts are made by the teachers to motivate students through

11 inspiring teaching. 20 62 21 26 1
Efforts are made by the teachers to guide students in a positive

12 direction for their personal growth. 26 57 17 28 2
Teachers present the information in a way that is easy to

13 understand. 25 61 24 18 2

Efforts are made by the teachers to apply various cultural activities
14 in the lessons like experimentation, case studies, live examples etc. 22 47 44 15 2

Teachers take the time to assist the individual students that need
15 help. 21 65 36 6 2




Chart Title

70

60
50
40
30
20
10

0

‘djay
Pa3Uu 1BY] SIUSPNIS [ENPIAIPUI BY] ISISSE 0} SWI} Y] 93] SIaydea|

*213 s9|dWEexa dAI| ‘S9IPN3S 9SED ‘UOIIBIUBWIIDAXD 31| SUOSSI| AU}
Ul S313IAI30B |edn}nd snolien Ajdde 03 suayoea) ay3 Aq apew aJe S1043

‘pueisiapun 01 Asea si 1eyl Aem e uj uolewloul ayl 1uasald siayoea |

"ymoJs [euosiad J1ay} Joj UoIRIP
aniysod e uj sjuapnis aping 03 sJaydea) 8yl Aq apew aJe SH0Y3

‘3uiyoeay Suuidsul
y8noJy3 syusapnis aeAllow 03 SJaYydeal 3yl Agq apew aJe S10443

"S9IHAIIOE JB|NJILIND BJIXS PUE JBINDIIIND BYY Ul SJUSPNIS
3Y1 JO JUSWISA|OAUI B3 9SEDJDUI 03 9IN1IISUI BY} Aq Spew aJe S1043

*ssa20.d uollenjeAs |eulaljul ayl Jo ssaudied

SJaydeal ayi JO S||s uoliediunwwo)

SJ92ea} 9y} Jo 98pajmouy 193[qns

340M JO pl4OMm 3y1 40} Apeas noA ayew 03 s||1yjs AujigeAojdwa pue s||iys
91| ‘S[|S 3OS d1ed2|NJUI 0] S19Yded] /3IN1NISUl BY) Ag apew a.e $110))3

‘s9ouanadxa Suruies| Supueyua 1oy} saidojopoyraw
8uinjos wajqoud pue Suiuaes| annedpiued ‘Suiuies) |eiusliadxa
Se 4ans ‘Spoyiaw 113U JUIPNIS 3SN SIaYdeal /aINsul ay |

sadua||eyd Jo |19ns] 1y3u Suipinoad
yum noA a8eanoous pue syiduauis JnoA Ayiuapl siayoeay syl

'S9W021n0 swwelSoud pue SOW0IINO
954n02 ‘sapuRdwWod pardadxa JnoA 1noge noA waojul siaysea |

"YyIMoJS |eUOIIOWS pUB |BD0S ‘DAI3IUS0D Ul
noA sa1ei|1oe) uo1IN1ASul JNOA ul ss9204d Suiojuaw pue Suiydeal syl

SjuapnNIs 4o} saryunyoddo “4siA pjaty ‘@8ueyoxa Juapnis
‘diysusaiul Suinowoud Ul 3S2431Ul SAINDE S B DINMUISUI Y|

15

12

11

10

6

B Moderately = Marginally ® Not at all

B Significantly ® Very well
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